6th Bell
7th Bell
8th Bell

6th Bell
6th grade
Math
Science
SS

R/W

Math
Science
SS

R/W

7th Bell
7th grade
Math
Science
SS

R/W

Math
Science
SS

R/W

8th Bell

Homeroom 1st
8:00 8:05-8:59
8:00 8:05-8:59
8:00 8:05-8:59
Homeroom 1st
8:00 8:05-8:59
Sanders PLAN
Bayles RA
McClendon RA
Lovell PLAN
Beard PLAN
Ballard RA
Pearson RA
Lawrence PLAN
Homeroom 1st
8:00 - 8:02 8:05-8:59
Fansler Math
Tucker Sci
Luttrell SS
Coleman Co Read
Proffitt Math
Tyler Sci
Arterburn SS
Grimes Read
Homeroom 1st
8:00 8:05-8:59

2nd

9:03-9:57
9:03-9:57
9:03-9:57

2nd
9:03-9:57

Math

Sci

SS

Co Read
Math

Sci

SS

Read

2nd
9:03-9:57

PLAN
RA
RA
PLAN
PLAN
RA
RA
PLAN

2nd
9:03-9:57

3rd

10:01-10:55
10:01-10:55
10:01-10:55

3rd
10:01-10:55

Co Math
Sci

SS

Co Read
Math

Sci

SS

Read

3rd
10:01-10:55

Math

Sci

SS

Co Read
Co Math
Sci

SS

Read

3rd
10:01-10:55

4th w/ lunch

10:59-12:30
10:59-12:30
10:59-12:30

4th w/ lunch
10:59-12:30

Math Int.
PLAN
PLAN
Read Int.
Math Int.
PLAN
PLAN
Read Int.

4th w/ lunch
10:59-12:30

Adv. Math
Sci

SS

Read
Adv. Math
SS

SS

Read

4th w/ lunch
10:59-12:30

lunch

11:02-11:27
11:32-11:57
12:01-12:26

lunch
11:02-11:27

lunch
11:32-11:57

lunch
12:01-12:26

5th

12:34-1:28
12:34-1:28
12:34-1:28

5th
12:34-1:28

Math

Sci

SS

Co Read
Adv. Math
Sci

SS

Read

5th
12:34-1:28

Math Int.
PLAN
PLAN
Read Int.
Math Int.
PLAN
PLAN
Read Int.

5th
12:34-1:28

6th

1:32-2:26
1:32-2:26
1:32-2:26

6th
1:32-2:26

Co Math
Sci

SS

Read
Adv. Math
Sci

SS

Read

6th
1:32-2:26

Math

Sci

SS

Co Read
Co Math
Sci

SS

Read

6th
1:32-2:26

7th (Flex)

2:30-3:00
2:30-3:00
2:30-3:00

7th (Flex)
2:30-3:00

Flex
Flex
Flex
Flex
Flex
Flex
Flex
Flex

7th (Flex)
2:30-3:00

Flex
Flex
Flex
Flex
Flex
Flex
Flex
Flex

7th (Flex)
2:30-3:00



8th grade

Math Holder Co Math Math Math Int. Adv. Math Math PLAN Flex
Science Speed Adyv. Sci Sci PLAN Sci Sci RA Flex
SS Mitchell Adv. SS SS PLAN SS SS RA Flex
R/W Elliott Co Read Read Co Read Int. Adv. Read Read PLAN Flex
Math Hall Math Math Co Math Int. Math Adv. Math PLAN Flex
Science Smith Sci Adv. Sci PLAN Sci Sci RA Flex
SS Cline SS Adv. SS PLAN SS SS RA Flex
R/W Flowers Co Read Read Read Int. Read Adv. Read PLAN Flex
Homeroom 1st 2nd 3rd 4th w/ lunch lunch 5th 6th 7th (Flex)
8:00 8:05-8:59 9:03-9:57 10:01-10:55  10:59-12:30 ***11:02-11:27  12:34-1:28 1:32-2:26 2:30-3:00
Related Arts 6th grade 7th grade 8th grade 6th grade 7th grade 8th grade
Family Consumer Science/AG FCS FCS FCS FCS Lunch FCS FCS PLAN
PE PE PE PE PE Lunch PE PE PLAN
ART Art Art Art Art Lunch Art Art PLAN
Music Music Music/ Chorus Music/Chorus Music/Chorus Lunch Music Music PLAN
Band BAND-6th Band-7th BAND- 8th BAND-6th Lunch Duty Lunch/Plan Plan/HS BAND HS BAND
Chinese Chinese Chinese Chinese Chinese Lunch Chinese Chinese PLAN

Orchestra HS Orchestra PLAN Orchestra- 6th Orchestra- 7th Orchestra- 8th






related arts planning would be from 2:30-3:00pm and 7:30-8:00am except Band (12:00-12:55)

*** RAT would take their 4th period to and from lunch



