	Homeroom	1st	2nd	3rd	4th w/ lunch	lunch	5th	6th	7th (Flex)
6th Bell	8:00	8:05-8:59	9:03-9:57	10:01-10:55	10:59-12:30	11:02-11:27	12:34-1:28	1:32-2:26	2:30-3:00
7th Bell	8:00	8:05-8:59	9:03-9:57	10:01-10:55	10:59-12:30	11:32-11:57	12:34-1:28	1:32-2:26	2:30-3:00
8th Bell	8:00	8:05-8:59	9:03-9:57	10:01-10:55	10:59-12:30	12:01-12:26	12:34-1:28	1:32-2:26	2:30-3:00
	Homeroom	1st	2nd	3rd	4th w/ lunch	lunch	5th	6th	7th (Flex)
6th Bell	8:00	8:05-8:59	9:03-9:57	10:01-10:55	10:59-12:30	11:02-11:27	12:34-1:28	1:32-2:26	2:30-3:00
6th grade									
Math	Sanders	PLAN	Math	Co Math	Math Int.		Math	Co Math	Flex
Science	Bayles	RA	Sci	Sci	PLAN		Sci	Sci	Flex
SS	McClendon	RA	SS	SS	PLAN		SS	SS	Flex
R/W	Lovell	PLAN	Co Read	Co Read	Read Int.		Co Read	Read	Flex
Math	Beard	PLAN	Math	Math	Math Int.		Adv. Math	Adv. Math	Flex
Science	Ballard	RA	Sci	Sci	PLAN		Sci	Sci	Flex
SS	Pearson	RA	SS	SS	PLAN		SS	SS	Flex
R/W	Lawrence	PLAN	Read	Read	Read Int.		Read	Read	Flex
		4-4	OI	24	446/	luus ala	F4L	Ctl-	741- (FL)
741- D - II	Homeroom	1st	2nd	3rd	4th w/ lunch	lunch	5th	6th	7th (Flex)
7th Bell	8:00 - 8:02	8:05-8:59	9:03-9:57	10:01-10:55	10:59-12:30	11:32-11:57	12:34-1:28	1:32-2:26	2:30-3:00
7th grade	Fansler	Moth	PLAN	Math	Adv. Math		Math Int.	Math	Flex
Math Science	Tucker	Math Sci	PLAN RA	Sci	Sci		PLAN	Sci	Flex
SS	Luttrell	SS	RA	SS	SS		PLAN	SS	Flex
R/W	Coleman	Co Read	PLAN	Co Read	Read		Read Int.	Co Read	Flex
Math	Proffitt	Math	PLAN	Co Math	Adv. Math		Math Int.	Co Math	Flex
Science	Tyler	Sci	RA	Sci	SS S		PLAN	Sci	Flex
SS	Arterburn	SS	RA	SS	SS		PLAN	SS	Flex
R/W	Grimes	Read	PLAN	Read	Read		Read Int.	Read	Flex
1 <b>\</b> / <b>V</b> V	Offices	Neau		Neau	Neau		Neau IIII.	Neau	i icv
	Homeroom	1st	2nd	3rd	4th w/ lunch	lunch	5th	6th	7th (Flex)
8th Bell	0.00	8:05-8:59	9:03-9:57	10:01-10:55	10:59-12:30	12:01-12:26	12:34-1:28	1:32-2:26	2:30-3:00

8th	grade

8th grade							
Math	Holder	Co Math	Math	Math Int.	Adv. Math	Math	PL
Science	Speed	Adv. Sci	Sci	PLAN	Sci	Sci	F
SS	Mitchell	Adv. SS	SS	PLAN	SS	SS	R
R/W	Elliott	Co Read	Read Co	Read Int.	Adv. Read	Read	PL
Math	Hall	Math	Math Co	Math Int.	Math	Adv. Ma	ath PL
Science	Smith	Sci	Adv. Sci	PLAN	Sci	Sci	RA
SS	Cline	SS	Adv. SS	PLAN	SS	SS	RA
R/W	Flowers	Co Read	Read	Read Int.	Read	Adv. Re	ead PL

	Homeroom	1st	2nd	3rd	4th w/ lunch	lunch	5th	6th	7th (Flex)
	8:00	8:05-8:59	9:03-9:57	10:01-10:55	10:59-12:30 ***	11:02-11:27	12:34-1:28	1:32-2:26	2:30-3:00
Related Arts		6th grade	7th grade	8th grade	6th grade		7th grade	8th grade	
Family Consum	ner Science/AG	FCS	FCS	FCS	FCS	Lunch	FCS	FCS	PLAN
PE		PE	PE	PE	PE	Lunch	PE	PE	PLAN
ART		Art	Art	Art	Art	Lunch	Art	Art	PLAN
Music		Music	Music/ Chorus	Music/Chorus	Music/Chorus	Lunch	Music	Music	PLAN
Band		BAND-6th	Band-7th	BAND-8th	BAND-6th	Lunch Duty	Lunch/Plan	Plan/HS BAND	HS BAND
Chinese		Chinese	Chinese	Chinese	Chinese	Lunch	Chinese	Chinese	PLAN
Orchestra		HS Orchestra		PLAN	Orchestra- 6th		Orchestra- 7th	Orchestra- 8th	

related arts planning would be from 2:30-3:00pm and 7:30-8:00am except Band (12:00-12:55) \*\*\* RAT would take their 4th period to and from lunch